Dual Channel Fixed Voltage Linear Regulator             TJ5631
Apr. 2014 – R1.2                                                1/8                                                     HTC
FEATURES
• Dual Channel Ultra Low Dropout Voltage
• Compatible with low ESR MLCC as Input/Output Capacitor
• Good Line and Load Regulation
• Guaranteed Output Current of 300/500mA
• Available in SOP8, SOP8-PP

Dual Channel Fixed Voltage Linear Regulator             TJ5631
Apr. 2014 – R1.2                                                2/8                                                     HTC
Ordering Information
VOUT Package Order No. Description Package Marking Status
A
SOP8 TJ5631AGD Fixed, Enable TJ5631AG Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ5631AGDP Fixed, Enable TJ5631AG Contact Us
B
SOP8 TJ5631BGD Fixed, Enable TJ5631BG Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ5631BGDP Fixed, Enable TJ5631BG Contact Us
C
SOP8 TJ5631CGD Fixed, Enable TJ5631CG Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ5631CGDP Fixed, Enable TJ5631CG Contact Us
D
SOP8 TJ5631DGD Fixed, Enable TJ5631DG Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ5631DGDP Fixed, Enable TJ5631DG Contact Us
E
SOP8 TJ5631EGD Fixed, Enable TJ5631EG Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ5631EGDP Fixed, Enable TJ5631EG Contact Us
F
SOP8 TJ5631FGD Fixed, Enable TJ5631FG Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ5631FGDP Fixed, Enable TJ5631FG Contact Us
H
SOP8 TJ5631HGD Fixed, Enable TJ5631HG Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ5631HGDP Fixed, Enable TJ5631HG Contact Us
Package Type
Root Name
Product Code
TJ 5631